UNIT TYPE Al AREA SUMMARY

COV. ENT. 1

COV ENT 2

COV. PATIO
GARAGE

STAFF

GROUND STOREY

STAIRS
FIRST STOREY

TOTAL AREA

2.56 m?
211 m?
18.06 m?
38.86 m?
14.35 m?
143.92 m?

3.22 m?
98.81 m?

242.73 m?

*Artist Impression
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UNIT TYPE A AREA SUMMARY

COV. ENTRANCE
COV. PATIO
GARAGE
GROUND STOREY

STAIRS
FIRST STOREY

TOTAL AREA

2.56 m?
18.32 m?
39.41 m?

128.40 m?

3.22 m?
98.81 m?

227.21m?

*Artist Impression
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AREA SUMMARY
UNITTYPE B o E

COV. PATIO 17.95 m?

GARAGE 3939 m?

GROUND STOREY 123.74 m? HIGHBRIDGE

BRYANSTON

BALCONY 4.85 m?

STAIRS 3.14 m?

FIRST STOREY 97.52 m?

Balcony

TOTAL AREA 221.26 m? 31x11

*Artist Impression



UN IT TYPE B1 AREA SUMMARY _l_}

COV. ENT 1 2.28 m?
COV. ENT 2 1.22 m? HIGHBRIDGE
COV. PATIO 17.95 m? S oL
GARAGE 39.00 m?
STAFF 14.36 m?
GROUND STOREY 138.54 m?
BALCONY 1.85 m?
STAIRS 3.14 m?
FIRST STOREY 97.52 m?
TOTAL AREA 236.06 m? 2 Balcony
ﬂOL 3.1x1.1
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