

# UNIT TYPE A1



## AREA SUMMARY

COV. ENT. 1	2.56 m <sup>2</sup>
COV. ENT. 2	2.11 m <sup>2</sup>
COV. PATIO	18.06 m <sup>2</sup>
GARAGE	38.86 m <sup>2</sup>
STAFF	14.35 m <sup>2</sup>
GROUND STOREY	143.92 m <sup>2</sup>

STAIRS	3.22 m <sup>2</sup>
FIRST STOREY	98.81 m <sup>2</sup>

**TOTAL AREA 242.73 m<sup>2</sup>**



**HIGHBRIDGE**

BRYANSTON



\*Artist Impression

# UNIT TYPE A

## AREA SUMMARY



**HIGHBRIDGE**  
BRYANSTON

COV. ENTRANCE	2.56 m <sup>2</sup>
COV. PATIO	18.32 m <sup>2</sup>
GARAGE	39.41 m <sup>2</sup>
GROUND STOREY	128.40 m <sup>2</sup>

STAIRS	3.22 m <sup>2</sup>
FIRST STOREY	98.81 m <sup>2</sup>

**TOTAL AREA 227.21 m<sup>2</sup>**



\*Artist Impression

# UNIT TYPE B



## AREA SUMMARY

COV. ENT. 1                    2.28 m<sup>2</sup>  
 COV. PATIO                    17.95 m<sup>2</sup>  
 GARAGE                        39.39 m<sup>2</sup>  
 GROUND STOREY            123.74 m<sup>2</sup>

BALCONY                        4.85 m<sup>2</sup>  
 STAIRS                         3.14 m<sup>2</sup>  
 FIRST STOREY                97.52 m<sup>2</sup>

**TOTAL AREA                221.26 m<sup>2</sup>**



**HIGHBRIDGE**

BRYANSTON



\*Artist Impression

# UNIT TYPE B1



## AREA SUMMARY

COV. ENT 1	2.28 m <sup>2</sup>
COV. ENT 2	1.22 m <sup>2</sup>
COV. PATIO	17.95 m <sup>2</sup>
GARAGE	39.00 m <sup>2</sup>
STAFF	14.36 m <sup>2</sup>
GROUND STOREY	138.54 m <sup>2</sup>

BALCONY	1.85 m <sup>2</sup>
STAIRS	3.14 m <sup>2</sup>
FIRST STOREY	97.52 m <sup>2</sup>

**TOTAL AREA 236.06 m<sup>2</sup>**



**HIGHBRIDGE**

BRYANSTON



\*Artist Impression